
Rubislaw Tennis Club 
Social Calendar 2024 

 

 

 
Dates for your diary 
Quiz Night-Friday 8th March (Mannofield Squash Club) 

Season Open Day-Saturday 30th March 

Summer BBQ-Saturday 15th June 

Finals Day-Saturday 31st August 

Prizegiving-Saturday 14th September 

There will also be American /Davis Cup on the 
following dates: 

Saturday 6th April 

Saturday 4th May & Sunday 19th May  

Saturday 1st June 

Saturday 6th July 

Saturday 3rd August  

Saturday 7th September & Sunday 22nd September 


